The Neighborhood Profile
is intended to provide an
overview of the
demographic, social and
economic characteristics
of a neighborhood or beat

within the City of Wichita.

Beat profiles are available
for each of the City’s 39
beats.

Police Substations

Patrol North: 350-3400
Patrol South: 350-3440
Patrol East: 350-3420
Patrol West: 350-3460

M SHARE

16 Beat

Beat 16 Profile

Beat 16 is located in the Patrol West Bureau:

Patrol West
Beat 16
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Created by Information Services-Crime Analysis

City Council/District Advisory Board Member(s):

Bryan Frye —District V Councilman

www.wichita.gov



http://www.wichita.gov/
http://www.wichita.gov/CityOffices/Police/
http://www.facebook.com/WichitaPolice
http://www.youtube.com/wichitapolicedept
http://www.twitter.com/wichitapolice

Beat 16

Neighborhood Associations:

None

Home Owner Association:

Willo-Esque HOA, P.O. Box 12166, Wichita KS 67277

Roger Sackreiter
http://www.willo-esque.com

Crime Statistics on Beat 16:
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Beat 16

Schools:

Kensler Elementary School, 1030 N Wilbur
Levi Alternative School, 400 N Woodchuck
Wilbur Middle School, 340 N Tyler
Northwest High School, 1220 N Tyler
Bishop Carroll High School, 8101 W Central
St Francis Catholic School, 853 N Socora

City Parks: (http://wichita.qgov/CityOffices/Park/Parks.htm)

Civic Organizations or Non-profit Organizations or Churches:

Central Community Church, 6100 W Maple
YMCA, 6940 W Newell

Messiah Lutheran Church, 1241 N Ridge
Ascension Lutheran Church, 842 N Tyler

City Libraries:

Westlink Branch, 8515 W Bekemeyer

Community/Cultural Events/Museums:

None

Shopping Centers/Malls:

Maple Ridge Center, 7130 W Maple
Crossroads Center, 7011 W Central

Banks/Financial Institutions:

Credit Union of America, 212 S Ridge
Commerce Bank, 6920 W Central
Bank of America, 8404 W Central
Catholic Credit Union, 717 N Socora
Legacy Bank, 8725 W Central

www.wichita.gov
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Beat 11

Helpful Numbers/Contacts:
Animal Control:
Lost animals
Patrol North:
Patrol South:
Patrol East:
Patrol West:
Community Policing:
North
South
East
West
Crime Stoppers:
Central Inspection:

Damaged or inoperable traffic signs/signals:

Investigations:

Potholes and Damaged Streets:

Professional Standards:

Street Light Maintenance (include pole #):
traffic@wichita.gov

350-3360
350-3360
350-3400
350-3440
350-3420
350-3460

303-8064
462-2777
688-9545
337-9126
267-2111
268-4481
268-4029
268- 4407
268-4013
268-4256
268-4448

www.wichita.gov
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